
Kiosk for card and cash payments

Model 230

Software on the cloud
CPU integrated
32” touch screen
Wi-Fi connection 
Dimensions (Width x Height x Depth) 57 x 186 x 36 cm

Tickets printer

Touch screen of 32” 
to guide the user

CHARACTERISTICS:
Intelligent cash drawer for cash control
Built-in receipts printer
PIN Pad for credit card payments 
RFID reader (optional)
Barcodes reader (optional) 

57 cm
186 cm

110 cm
76 cm

36 cm

PIN Pad for  
credit card payments

Insertion  
and dispensing  

of banknotes

Coins dispensing

18 cm

Payments with card
• PIN Pad for credit card payments

Payments with cash
• Rejects counterfeit coins and

banknotes
• Capacity to recycle 1500 coins
• Coins stacker capacity 1500 coins
• Validation speed 3 s/bill
• Sequential dispensing of bills
• 2 recyclers: 100 bills in each
• Bills stacker capacity 1000 bills
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